10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Human Resources

Seasonal Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Seasonal Firefighter

Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Maintenance Supervisor

Administrative Assistant

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Assistant Fire Chief

Other Positions Held Special District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Fire

Fire

Administrative

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Maintenance

Administrative

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$92,290

$80,823

$70,929

$68,850

$53,421

$40,913

$40,719

$40,540

$39,336

$34,683

$34,418

$30,128

$29,225

$18,736

$12,470

$10,137

$9,250

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$13,661
$8,231
$1,709
$6,712
$4,345
$629
$848
$0
$0
$629
$0
$0
$2,669
$674
$930

$1,543

$715



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Board Clerk

Chairman

Director

Director

Treasurer

Vice Chairman

Seasonal Firefighter

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Administrative

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Fire

$8,844

$5,500

$2,525

$1,636

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$600

$409

$409

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



