	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager	Fire Chief	California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$92,290	\$13,661
2.	Assistant General Manager	Assistant Fire Chief	California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$80,823	\$8,231
3.	Fire Captain		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$70,929	\$1,709
4.	Fire Captain		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$68,850	\$6,712
5.	Human Resources		California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$53,421	\$4,345
6.	Seasonal Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$40,913	\$629
7.	Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$40,719	\$848
8.	Fire Captain		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$40,540	\$0
9.	Seasonal Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$39,336	\$0
10.	Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$34,683	\$629
11.	Seasonal Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$34,418	\$0
12.	Seasonal Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$30,128	\$0
13.	Maintenance Supervisor		California Pines Community Services District	Maintenance	\$29,225	\$2,669
14.	Administrative Assistant		California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$18,736	\$674
15.	Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$12,470	\$930
16.	Fire Captain		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$10,137	\$1,543
17.	Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$9,250	\$715

18.	Firefighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$8,844	\$409
19.	Firefighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$5,500	\$409
20.	Fire Captain	California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$2,525	\$0
21.	Board Clerk	California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$1,636	\$0
22.	Chairman	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
23.	Director	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
24.	Director	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
25.	Treasurer	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
26.	Vice Chairman	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
27.	Seasonal Firefighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$600	\$0